
CUSTOMER INSTALL SIZES
10X10 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT
10X20 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT
15X15 FRAME TENT
20x20 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS
20x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS

RENT N SAVE INSTALL TENT SIZES

20x20 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY

TENT ACCESSORIES
50 FT BLACK STRING LIGHTS 11W BULBS RENT N SAVE
SOLID WHITE SIDEWALL (PER FT) 504 WILSON AVE
WINDOW SIDEWALL (PER FT) FARIBAULT, MN 55021
SMALL BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
LARGE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

RENT N SAVE
333 W NORTH ST
OWATONNA, MN 55060

RENT N SAVE
1680 S HIGHWAY 3
NORTHFIELD, MN 55057

RENT N SAVE
2307 NW 4TH ST
AUSTIN, MN 55912

AUSTIN

2024 Event Rental Price Guide

DANCE FLOOR
$1 PER SQ FT CUST PICK UP

$2 PER SQ FT INSTALL +  MILEAGE

GAS GRILL

(507) 433-9172

$225 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

RISER / STAGING DECKS
$75 EACH CUSTOMER PICK UP

$95 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

$130 (INCLUDES TWO LP TANKS)

$300 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

OBSTACLE COURSE
$250 CUSTOMER PICK UP

$350 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

$150 CUSTOMER PICK UP

INFLATABLE GAMES
$120 CUSTOMER PICK UP

$200 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

DUNK TANK

EVENT ACCESSORIES

TENT RENTALS
EVENT PRICE

170.00
120.00

$200 CUSTOMER PICK UP

STANDARD BOUNCE HOUSE
$170 CUSTOMER PICK UP

$270 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

COMBO BOUNCE HOUSE

INFLATABLES

NORTHFIELD

(507) 334-8440

           Delivery and Install available out of Faribault Location

(507) 455-0000

(507) 645-4958

30x50 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY

FARIBAULT

OWATONNA 

1.00

EVENT PRICE
35.00

2.00
50.00
75.00

Event Rental
2024

www.rentnsave.net

170.00
150.00
195.00

10X10 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT
10X20 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT
15X15 FRAME TENT
20x20 FRAME TENT
20X30 FRAME TENT
20X40 FRAME TENT

20x40 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY
20x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY

30x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY

Frame Tent

Rope & Pole Tent

Please call the 
Faribault Loation for 

all tent install 
questions and pricng.  
Pricing is determined 

by miles traveled, 
time up, how the 

tent is secured, ect.

(507)334-8440



BEVERAGE SERVICES PORTABLE TOILETS SERVICES
36 CUP COFFEE MAKER
55 CUP COFFEE MAKER
100 CUP COFFEE MAKER
5 GALLON WATER COOLER
5 GALLON COFFEE CAMBRO
42 OZ WHITE COFFEE SERVER
60 OZ PLASTIC WATER PITCHER
150 QT. WHITE COOLER
FILL N CHILL COOLER TABLE
PORTABLE 4 FT BAR AVAILABLE OPTIONS

STANDARD PORTABLE RESTROOMS
FOOD SERVICES HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PORTABLE RESTROOM

TABLES CHAFING DISH, RECTANGLE 7QT ADA HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PORTABLE RESTROOM
8' BANQUET TABLE CHAFING DISH, ROUND 5QT HAND WASH STATIONS
6' BANQUET TABLE EXTRA FOOD PAN TWO-STALL EXECUTIVE RESTROOM TRAILERS
5' ROUND TABLE 18 QT ELECTRIC ROASTER
42" HIGH COCKTAIL TABLE PROPANE GRILL, 60"  WITH (2) LP TANKS CUSTOMER PICK UP OPTIONS EVENT PRICE
PICNIC TABLES CHARCOAL GRILL, 60" WIDE TOW BEHIND SINGLE RESTROOM

PANCAKE GRIDDLE TOW BEHIND DOUBLE RESTROOM

CHAIRS POPCORN MACHINE
BROWN FOLDING CHAIR COTTON CANDY MACHINE
WHITE FOLDING CHAIR SNO CONE MACHINE
WHITE PADDED WEDDING CHAIR HOT DOG STEAMER

HOT DOG ROTISSERIE
TABLE LINENS / COVERS HOT DOG ROLLER
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN 52" X 114" NACHO CHEESE MACHINE
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN 85" X 85"
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN SKIRT 13'
WHITE OR BLACK LINEN NAPKINS PIPE & DRAPE
WHITE OR BLACK HIGH TOP COVER PIPE & DRAPE 3FT HIGH BLUE (PER FT)

PIPE & DRAPE 8FT HIGH BLUE (PER FT)
KWIK COVER TYPE PIPE & DRAPE 8FT HIGH BLACK (PER FT)
8' x 30" BANQUET TABLE COVER PIPE & DRAPE 8FT HIGH WHITE (PER FT)
6' X 30" BANQUET TABLE COVER
5' ROUND TABLE COVER
30" HIGH TOP TABLE COVER

5.50
6.50
5.50

Delivery services are available for tables and chairs. For these
services the rental must be set up in advance and the address
must be within our delivery service area. The price for delivery
will be determined by miles traveled as well as number of
items, flexibility of timing, ect. Please ask your local Rent N
Save  location for further details and pricing on delivery.

Prices reflect all pieces needed to construct on a per linear ft basis.  Pieces 
can be picked up from any Rent N Save location.  Delivery and install 

services also available, please ask your local location for options.

DELIVERY

EVENT PRICE
20.00
25.00
30.00
5.00

TABLES & CHAIRS

20.00

130.00
70.00
40.00

8.00

EACH
6.00

25.00

1.50

3.00
11.00

20.00
2.50
1.00

50.00

2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

2.50
3.50

EVENT PRICE
9.50

60.00

9.50

35.00
35.00
35.00
50.00

18.00
0.75 EVENT PRICE

70.00

20.00

50.00
60.00

EVENT PRICE

EVENT PRICE

10.00
12.50
11.00

20.00

20.00

Rent N Save Portable Services is Southern Minnesota's most reliable 
portable restroom provider.  We offer full delivery and service of all 
portable restrooms and restroom trailers.  Please visit our website 

or call for more information.

160.00

85.00

EVENT PRICE

www.portablerestroomsmn.com
These prices reflect CUSTOMER PICK UP AND RETURN of 

tables and chairs rented.

BLACK

ROYAL
BLUE

WHITE

3f
t  

   
   

 |
   

   
   

   
 8

ft
   

   
   

   
   

|

6ft             |    8ft    |   10ft   |

(507)625-7521


