## **INFLATABLES**









## **EVENT ACCESSORIES**



## **DUNK TANK**

\$150 CUSTOMER PICK UP \$225 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE







## **STANDARD BOUNCE HOUSE**

\$170 CUSTOMER PICK UP \$270 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

### COMBO BOUNCE HOUSE

\$200 CUSTOMER PICK UP \$300 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

### **OBSTACLE COURSE**

\$250 CUSTOMER PICK UP \$350 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

### **INFLATABLE GAMES**

\$120 CUSTOMER PICK UP \$200 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE



**\$75 EACH CUSTOMER PICK UP** \$95 WITH DELIVERY + MILEAGE

#### **DANCE FLOOR** \$1 PER SQ FT CUST PICK UP \$2 PER SO FT INSTALL + MILEAGE

**GAS GRILL** 

\$130 (INCLUDES TWO LP TANKS)

<b>TENT RENTALS</b>
---------------------

CUSTOMER INSTALL SIZES	EVENT PRICE
10X10 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT	120.00
10X20 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT	170.00
15X15 FRAME TENT	170.00
20x20 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS	150.00
20x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS	195.00

Please call the Faribault Loation for

all tent install

questions and pricng.

Pricing is determined

by miles traveled,

time up, how the

tent is secured, ect.

(507)334-8440

#### RENT N SAVE INSTALL TENT SIZES

10X10 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT 10X20 POP UP EZ FRAME TENT 15X15 FRAME TENT 20x20 FRAME TENT 20X30 FRAME TENT 20X40 FRAME TENT 20x20 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY 20x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY 20x40 ROPE AND POLE TENT. GRASS ONLY 30x30 ROPE AND POLE TENT. GRASS ONLY 30x50 ROPE AND POLE TENT, GRASS ONLY

TENT ACCESSORIES	EVENT PRICE
50 FT BLACK STRING LIGHTS 11W BULBS	35.00
SOLID WHITE SIDEWALL (PER FT)	1.00
WINDOW SIDEWALL (PER FT)	2.00
SMALL BLUETOOTH SPEAKER	50.00
LARGE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER	75.00





## **Rent N Save** — Equipment & Event Rental —

## **Event Rental** 2024



#### www.rentnsave.net

## FARIBAULT

### (507) 334-8440

**RENT N SAVE 504 WILSON AVE** FARIBAULT, MN 55021

Delivery and Install available out of Faribault Location

## **OWATONNA**

NORTHFIELD

### (507) 455-0000

**RENT N SAVE** 333 W NORTH ST **OWATONNA, MN 55060** 

### (507) 645-4958

**RENT N SAVE 1680 S HIGHWAY 3** NORTHFIELD, MN 55057

## **AUSTIN**

(507) 433-9172

**RENT N SAVE** 2307 NW 4TH ST **AUSTIN, MN 55912** 

2024 Event Rental Price Guide

# **TABLES & CHAIRS**



## These prices reflect <u>CUSTOMER PICK UP AND RETURN</u> of tables and chairs rented.

TABLES	EVENT PRICE
8' BANQUET TABLE	11.00
6' BANQUET TABLE	10.00
5' ROUND TABLE	12.50
42" HIGH COCKTAIL TABLE	11.00
PICNIC TABLES	20.00

CHAIRS	EVENT PRICE
BROWN FOLDING CHAIR	1.50
WHITE FOLDING CHAIR	2.50
WHITE PADDED WEDDING CHAIR	3.50

TABLE LINENS / COVERS	EVENT PRICE
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN 52" X 114"	9.50
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN 85" X 85"	9.50
WHITE OR BLACK TABLE LINEN SKIRT 13'	18.00
WHITE OR BLACK LINEN NAPKINS	0.75
WHITE OR BLACK HIGH TOP COVER	8.00

KWIK COVER TYPE	EACH
8' x 30" BANQUET TABLE COVER	6.00
6' X 30" BANQUET TABLE COVER	5.50
5' ROUND TABLE COVER	6.50
30" HIGH TOP TABLE COVER	5.50

Crafts Covers

DELIVERY

Delivery services are available for tables and chairs. For these services the rental must be set up in advance and the address must be within our delivery service area. The price for delivery will be determined by miles traveled as well as number of items, flexibility of timing, ect. Please ask your local Rent N Save location for further details and pricing on delivery.

BEVERAGE SERVICES	EVENT PRICE
36 CUP COFFEE MAKER	20.00
55 CUP COFFEE MAKER	25.00
100 CUP COFFEE MAKER	30.00
5 GALLON WATER COOLER	5.00
5 GALLON COFFEE CAMBRO	20.00
42 OZ WHITE COFFEE SERVER	2.50
60 OZ PLASTIC WATER PITCHER	1.00
150 QT. WHITE COOLER	20.00
FILL N CHILL COOLER TABLE	50.00
PORTABLE 4 FT BAR	70.00

FOOD SERVICES	EVENT PRICE
CHAFING DISH, RECTANGLE 7QT	25.00
CHAFING DISH, ROUND 5QT	20.00
EXTRA FOOD PAN	3.00
18 QT ELECTRIC ROASTER	20.00
PROPANE GRILL, 60" WITH (2) LP TANKS	130.00
CHARCOAL GRILL, 60" WIDE	70.00
PANCAKE GRIDDLE	40.00
POPCORN MACHINE	50.00
COTTON CANDY MACHINE	60.00
SNO CONE MACHINE	60.00
HOT DOG STEAMER	35.00
HOT DOG ROTISSERIE	35.00
HOT DOG ROLLER	35.00
NACHO CHEESE MACHINE	50.00



Prices reflect all pieces needed to construct on a per linear ft basis. Pieces can be picked up from any Rent N Save location. Delivery and install services also available, please ask your local location for options.

#### PORTABLE TOILETS SERVICES



Rent N Save Portable Services is Southern Minnesota's most reliable portable restroom provider. We offer full delivery and service of all portable restrooms and restroom trailers. Please visit our website or call for more information.

#### www.portablerestroomsmn.com

#### AVAILABLE OPTIONS

STANDARD PORTABLE RESTROOMS HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PORTABLE RESTROOM ADA HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PORTABLE RESTROOM HAND WASH STATIONS TWO-STALL EXECUTIVE RESTROOM TRAILERS

CUSTOMER PICK UP OPTIONS	EVENT PRIC
TOW BEHIND SINGLE RESTROOM	85.00
TOW BEHIND DOUBLE RESTROOM	160.00





